SUN OIL COMPANY
Inclination Report

W. W. Weatherly #6

Depth Feet Angle Displ. Ft. Course Displ. Cum. Displ.
500 500 3/4 1.31 6.55 6.55
952 Ls2 1/2 .87 3.93 10.48

1256 304 1/2 o .87 2.64 13.12

1680 LoL 3/4 1.31 5.55 18.67

2250 570 3/L 1.31 7.47 26.14

2580 330 1-3/k 3.05 10.07 36.21

3100 520 1/2 .87 L4.52 40.73

3419 319 1/2 87 2.78 » 43.51

3840 L21 1/4 R 1.85 45.36

AFFIDAVIT:

State of Texas
County of Midland

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day appeared Charles Gray

known to me to be employed by Sun 0il Company in the capacity of Proration Clerk

stated that the test data shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this the 18th day of August, 1972.

é“c: /j/ltt( %(f

’ ANNIE MAE HILL
Notary Public in and for

Midland County, Texas.



RECEIVED

AUC 2119272

OIL CONSERVATION CCHUM.
HOELS, N. M.




